
SWISSBAU BASEL 2020 

ARCHITONIC
GUIDE

©
 R

on
di

n 
– 

Cu
bi

cs
 G

re
y

ARCHITONIC.COM

14–18 January 2020 

 

At the fair

The brands you need to see

https://www.architonic.com/en
https://www.architonic.com/en
https://www.architonic.com/en


P

Tr
ai

n 
St

at
io

n 
| 

Ba
se

l 
M
es

se
pl

at
z

2

1.1

2.2

2.1

2.0

1.0 Maulbeerstrasse

Riehenstra
sse

Rosentalstrasse

Ri
eh

en
ri
ng

Is
te

in
er

st
ra

ss
e

M
at

te
ns

tr
as

se

Klingentalstrasse

Drahtzugstrasse

Congress-
Centrum

The halls you need  
to visit

COME AND SEE  
OUR CONCEPT SPACE 

Lobby of hall 2 Passage 
Lobby north of hall 1

https://www.swissbau.ch/en-US.aspx


3

Index

Index	....................................................................................... 4

Building Shells
Building shells, building materials, Metal construction 
(systems), Metal construction (treatment)

Hall 1.0 ................................................................................. 6

Building Shells
Insulation, seals, Structural engineering, Outdoor 
areas, Windows, doors, Building site, equipment 
depot, Heating, energy in buildings, Ventilation, air 
conditioning, refrigeration, Building automation, 
electrical engineering, Management, use of buildings, 
Swissbau Innovation Lab

Hall 1.1................................................................................... 8

Interior Finishing
Floor, wall, ceiling; light, Kitchens, Bathroom, sanitary 
installations, Bathroom Trends, IT solutions

Hall 2.1.................................................................................12

Hall 2.2.................................................................................14

At the fair  
The brands you need to see

The Architonic Guide allows you to find the 
best exhibitors quickly. Architonic’s selection 
is purely an editorial one and is limited to 
high-end manufacturers whose products are 
relevant to the design of buildings and  
spaces. 

It’s a guide by architects for architects.

Powered by our Partner

YOUR PARTNER FOR THE LATEST, 
MUST-KNOW PROJECTS AND PRODUCTS

  

 SUBSCRIB

 

HERE
ADVERTISEMENT

https://www.swissbau.ch/en-US.aspx
http://www.architonic.com/subscribe


4

The brands you need to see

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 
2019. We apologise sincerely if we 

have omitted or wrongly positioned any 
top-quality manufacturers.

F
Fagus Suisse	 1.0	C86	 06

Feller	 1.2	A20

Fima	 2.2	A31	 14

Fontarocca	 1.0	C52	 06

Forbo Flooring	 1.1	A162	 08

Forster Profilsysteme	1.0	A40	 06

Forster	 2.1	B72	 12

Franke	 2.1	D72	 12

Franke Kitchen Systems	 2.1	D72	 12

Franke Water Systems	 2.2	A32	 14

Franz Kolar	 1.1	B66	 08

Frego	 1.1	C124	 08

Frener & Reifer	 1.0	C29	 06

FSB	 1.1	B139	 08

Fuchs Design	 1.0	B22	 06

G
Gaggenau	 2.1	A34	 12

Geberit	 1.1	D95	 08

Geberit	 2.2	M28|K24	14

Gilgen Door Systems	 1.1	C88|D90	08

Glas Marte	 1.0	C64	 06

Glas Trösch	 1.0	A14	 06

Glutz	 1.1	D126	 08

Grohe	 2.2	A12	 14

H
Hagemeister	 1.0	C54	 06

Hans Kohler	 1.0	C47	 06

Hans Kohler	 1.1	A64	 08

hansgrohe Axor	 2.2	B12	 14

Holzmanufaktur Rottweil1.1		C155	 08

Hörmann	 1.0	D80|D82	06

Hörmann	 1.0	D77	 06

I
Internorm	 1.1	D100	 08

Isba	 1.1	B172	 08

J
Jansen	 1.0	D36	 06

Jansen	 1.1	C04	 08

Jung	 1.2	C50

K
Kaldewei	 2.2	A14	 14

Kartell by Laufen	 1.0	A20	 06

Kartell by Laufen	 1.F	M15

Kartell by Laufen	 2.2	A18	 14

Saga Glass	 1.0	B34	 06

Salto Systems	 1.2	D08

Scarabeo	 2.2	A31	 14

Schmidlin	 2.2	E16	 14

Schneider Electric	 1.2	A20

Schulthess Maschinen	 2.1	K10	 12

Siemens	 2.1	A34	 12

Sika	 1.1	B181	 08

Sika	 1.1	A180	 08

Similor	 2.2	B18-B22	14

Sky-Frame	 1.1	C111	 08

Skyline Design	 1.1	B66	 08

Slate Lite	 1.1	B170	 08

Solarlux (Schweiz) AG	 1.1	C119	 08

Soreg 	 1.0	C48	 06

Starpool	 2.2	A11	 14

Stebler	 1.0	C21	 06

Suter Inox	 2.1	L80|K80	12

SWISS KRONO	 2.1	B62	 12

swissFineLine	 1.0	C55	 06

T
talsee	 2.2	A21|A23	14

Team 7	 2.1	K81	 12

Thumag	 2.2	F63	 14

Tiba	 2.1	F18	 12

Ticinoro	 2.1	B44	 12

V
V-Zug	 2.1	L50|L52	12

Velopa	 1.1	B134	 08

Victrosa	 1.1	D80	 08

Viessmann	 1.2	A58

Villeroy & Boch	 2.2	A19	 14

VMZINC	 1.0	C77	 06

Vola	 2.2	B26	 14

W
W. Schneider + Co.	 2.2	B28	 14

Walo	 1.1	B168	 08

Wesco	 2.1	K82	 12

Wicona	 1.0	C32	 06

Woodcoat	 2.1	B65

2N Telekomunikace	 1.2	D33

4B Fenster	 1.1	A130	 08

A
Abus	 1.2	D31

ACCOYA	 1.0	C78	 06

ArcelorMittal	 1.0	C40	 06

AGS	 1.1	C139	 08

Akutech	 2.1	A55	 12

Alho	 1.0	C82	 06

Argolite	 1.0	A50	 06

Artemide	 2.1	G13	 12

Artweger	 2.2	A33	 14

Arwa	 2.2	B18-B22	14

Assa Abloy	 1.1	C130	 08

Aurubis Finland	 1.0	D63	 06

Aweso	 1.1	D109	 08

B
Backstein Kontor	 1.0	C81	 06

Bekon-Koralle	 2.2	A24	 14

berchtold	 1.0	D50	 06

Beton-Ciré	 2.1	B63	 12

Bodenschatz	 2.2	A26	 14

Bora	 2.1	L82	 12

Bosch	 2.1	A34	 12

Bruag	 1.0	C72	 06

BSH	 2.1	A34	 12

C
CAREA	 1.0	C59	 06

Clara Fenster	 1.1	C114	 08

Closemo	 2.2	D11	 14

COMMEND	 1.2	D05

CREA	 1.0	B54	 06

D
DoorBird	 1.2	D34

dormakaba	 1.1	B58	 08

Dornbracht	 2.2	B39	 14

Duka	 2.2	A07	 14

Duravit	 2.2	A15	 14

Duscholux	 2.2	A22	 14

E
EgoKiefer	 1.1	A100	 08

Elica	 1.F	M07

ertex 	 1.1	B66	 08

Eternit	 1.0	C14	 06

Keller Spiegelschränke	 2.2	D19	 14

Kiefer	 1.1	B54	 08

KLAFS	 2.2	B10	 14

König + Neurath	 2.1	A33|G13	12

KWC	 2.2	A32|B34	14

L
Laufen	 1.0	A20	 06

Laufen	 1.F	M15

Laufen	 2.2	A18	 14

Leitopal	 2.1	B61	 12

Lignatur	 1.0	C12	 06

Lignotrend	 1.0	C26	 06

M
M Sora	 1.1	D111	 08

Marretti Scale	 1.1	C146	 08

Mega	 1.1	C136	 08

MetallArt 	 1.1	B128	 08

Metallpfister	 1.0	C50	 06

Metra	 1.2	D09

MGT	 1.1	B66	 08

Miele	 2.1	M24	 12

Montana	 1.0	C53	 06

N
Neff	 2.1	A34	 12

Nelskamp	 1.0	D57	 06

Nuova Serpentino	 1.0	B50	 06

P
panoramah!	 1.1	D88	 08

peka-system	 2.1	B50	 12

Petersen Tegl 	 1.0	C81	 06

Pfleiderer Holzwerkstoffe	 2.1	B42	 12

PREFA	 1.0	C62	 06

Q
Q-railing	 1.0	B64	 06

Quooker	 2.1	F15	 12

R
Raico	 1.0	D48	 06

Renggli	 1.0	D21	 06

Reynaers	 1.1	B94	 08

Romay	 2.2	C20	 14

S
S-TEC	 1.2	D16

S.Siedle&Söhne	 1.2	D44

NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE NAME	 HALL	STAND	 PAGE

IM NORDEN

deutsche
bauzeitung

Zeitschrift für Architekten
und Bauingenieure

{ 152. Jahrgang. 
EURO 16,30. 

Ausland EURO 16,30. 23 CHF 
1569 

ISSN 0721–1902.

09.2019

db-Metamorphose
AUF DEM CAMPUS

DB_deutsche bauzeitung/09/2019/Druckstruktur_DB - Seite 1 KAPEL - 19.08.2019 15:16

deutsche
bauzeitung

Zeitschrift für Architekten
und Bauingenieure

{ 153. Jahrgang. 
EURO 16,60. 

Ausland EURO 16,60. 23 CHF 
1569 

ISSN 0721–1902.

10.2019 BERLIN

DB_deutsche bauzeitung/10/2019/Druckstruktur_DB - Seite 1 KAPEL - 19.09.2019 16:28

NATÜRLICH

deutsche
bauzeitung

Zeitschrift für Architekten
und Bauingenieure

{ 152. Jahrgang. 
EURO 16,30. 

Ausland EURO 16,30. 23 CHF 
1569 

ISSN 0721–1902.

11.2019

DB_deutsche bauzeitung/11/2019/Druckstruktur_DB - Seite 1 KAPEL - 21.10.2019 16:27

SCHAFFEN SIE  
ORDNUNG MIT DEM  

db Jahres-Abo!
Jetzt bestellen  

und gratis Prämie  
sichern!

Telefon + 49 711/7252 187
www.db-bauzeitung.de/service/abo-leserservice 73

10
7A

J

03865_db_vw_anzeige_jahresabo_architonic_190x270.indd   103865_db_vw_anzeige_jahresabo_architonic_190x270.indd   1 28.11.2019   15:52:1628.11.2019   15:52:16

Back to Index

http://www.db-bauzeitung.de/service/abo-leserservice


5

IM NORDEN

deutsche
bauzeitung

Zeitschrift für Architekten
und Bauingenieure

{ 152. Jahrgang. 
EURO 16,30. 

Ausland EURO 16,30. 23 CHF 
1569 

ISSN 0721–1902.

09.2019

db-Metamorphose
AUF DEM CAMPUS

DB_deutsche bauzeitung/09/2019/Druckstruktur_DB - Seite 1 KAPEL - 19.08.2019 15:16

deutsche
bauzeitung

Zeitschrift für Architekten
und Bauingenieure

{ 153. Jahrgang. 
EURO 16,60. 

Ausland EURO 16,60. 23 CHF 
1569 

ISSN 0721–1902.

10.2019 BERLIN

DB_deutsche bauzeitung/10/2019/Druckstruktur_DB - Seite 1 KAPEL - 19.09.2019 16:28

NATÜRLICH

deutsche
bauzeitung

Zeitschrift für Architekten
und Bauingenieure

{ 152. Jahrgang. 
EURO 16,30. 

Ausland EURO 16,30. 23 CHF 
1569 

ISSN 0721–1902.

11.2019

DB_deutsche bauzeitung/11/2019/Druckstruktur_DB - Seite 1 KAPEL - 21.10.2019 16:27

SCHAFFEN SIE  
ORDNUNG MIT DEM  

db Jahres-Abo!
Jetzt bestellen  

und gratis Prämie  
sichern!

Telefon + 49 711/7252 187
www.db-bauzeitung.de/service/abo-leserservice 73

10
7A

J

03865_db_vw_anzeige_jahresabo_architonic_190x270.indd   103865_db_vw_anzeige_jahresabo_architonic_190x270.indd   1 28.11.2019   15:52:1628.11.2019   15:52:16

http://www.db-bauzeitung.de/service/abo-leserservice


B46

C11

C12

C04

A10

C07A14

C14

A20A30

A40A44

C21

B29

C27C31C37

B42

C41C45C47

B56

C53

C22

C26

C30

D29

D20

C32

C34

D33

C40

D53 C48

C50

C52

D36D48D50D52

A50A56

C54

D57

C76

B80

C79

B76

A60A76

C73C77

C62

D59

D60D92 D88 D80

D99
C95

D74

C92

B91

B90

C87

C89

A90

C85

D82

C72

C64

C81

D77

D70

PREFA

Au
ru

bi
s

Fi
na

ln
d

AC
CO

YA

Ba
ck

st
ei

n 
Ko

nt
or

Wicona

Saga
Glass

Nu
ov

a
Se

rp
en

tin
o

CA
RE

A

Alho

Hörmann

Hörmann

Hörmann

Raico

CREA

Fontarocca

Stebler

Argolite

Nelskamp

Fu
ch

s
De

si
gn

Glas Trösch

Hagemeister

Lignatur

Q-
Ra

ili
ng

Re
ng

gl
i

VMZINC

Bruag M
et

al
lp

fis
te

r

Eternit

Hans
Kohler

berchtold

Fr
en

er
 &

Re
ife

r

Pe
te

rs
en

 T
eg

l

Soreg

 Die starke Alternative aus 
Schweizer Buchenholz.

Fagus Bauholz ermöglicht durch 

seine hohe Tragfähigkeit und 

Formstabilität fili grane Tragwer-

ke und kann anstelle von Beton 

und Stahl eingesetzt werden. 

Planen auch sie mit dem Hoch-

leistungs-Baustoff der Zukunft. 

www.fagusbauholz.ch

BESUCHEN  

SIE UNS  

IN HALLE 1.0 

STAND C86

FAG_Fagus-Anzeige_ArchitonicGuide_173x45mm.indd   1 28.11.19   10:25
ADVERTISEMENT6 Back to Index

Hall 1.0 North

Building 
Shells

NOTES

http://www.fagussuisse.ch/


B46

C11

C12

C04

A10

C07A14

C14

A20A30

A40A44

C21

B29

C27C31C37

B42

C41C45C47

B56

C53

C22

C26

C30

D29

D20

C32

C34

D33

C40

D53 C48

C50

C52

D36D48D50D52

A50A56

C54

D57

C76

B80

C79

B76

A60A76

C73C77

C62

D59

D60D92 D88 D80

D99
C95

D74

C92

B91

B90

C87

C89

A90

C85

D82

C72

C64

C81

D77

D70

PREFA

Au
ru

bi
s

Fi
na

ln
d

AC
CO

YA

Ba
ck

st
ei

n 
Ko

nt
or

Wicona

Saga
Glass

Nu
ov

a
Se

rp
en

tin
o

CA
RE

A

Alho

Hörmann

Hörmann

Hörmann

Raico

CREA

Fontarocca

Stebler

Argolite

Nelskamp

Fu
ch

s
De

si
gn

Glas Trösch

Hagemeister

Lignatur

Q-
Ra

ili
ng

Re
ng

gl
i

VMZINC

Bruag M
et

al
lp

fis
te

r

Eternit

Hans
Kohler

berchtold

Fr
en

er
 &

Re
ife

r

Pe
te

rs
en

 T
eg

l

Soreg

7

ACCOYA	 C78
ArcelorMittal	 C40
Alho	 C82
Argolite	 A50
Aurubis Finland	 D63
Backstein Kontor	 C81
berchtold	 D50
Bruag	 C72
CAREA	 C59
CREA	 B54
Eternit	 C14
Fagus Suisse	 C86
Fontarocca	 C52
Forster Profilsysteme	 A40
Frener & Reifer Metallbau	 C29
Fuchs Design	 B22

Glas Marte	 C64
Glas Trösch	 A14
Hagemeister	 C54
Hans Kohler	 C47
Hörmann	 D77|D80|D82
Jansen	 D36
Kartell by Laufen	 A20
Laufen	 A20
Lignatur	 C12
Lignotrend	 C26
Metallpfister	 C50
Montana	 C53
Nelskamp	 D57
Nuova Serpentino	 B50
Petersen Tegl 	 C81
PREFA	 C62

Q-railing	 B64
Raico	 D48
Renggli	 D21
Saga Glass	 B34
Soreg 	 C48
Stebler	 C21
swissFineLine	 C55
VMZINC	 C77
Wicona	 C32

Back to Index

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

Hall 1.0 North

Building 
Shells

NOTES



MetallArt Treppen AG
Ziegelrain 29 | CH-5000 Aarau  
Tel. +41 (0) 62 5113970
www.metallart-treppen.ch

WIR FREUEN UNS AUF SIE
HALLE 1.1 STAND B128

Fo
to

: ©
No

sh
e

ADVERTISEMENT

D191

C188

C186

D189 D180

D190

C182

D180

C185

A180

D160

C176 C174

D156

C179 C175

A179

C170

A162

C156

C169

B168

A158

C167

B168

C161

B160

D148

C152

C159

D149

D142

A154

C142

C149

A144

D132

D131

D130

C134

D126 D124 D100

C130

C126
C124

C114

C147 C139 B134 C119 C115 C111

B144

A140
A130

A100

B112

D111 D109
D143

B172

B148

B181

A177

D88

C88

B94

D82 D80

C70 C68

B79

B88

B68

C77

B78

A70

C74

B66

A64
A62

B58

C48

C50

A50

L07

C44

D30 D12 D08

D30 C24

C29 B08 B06

A40 A36 A32 A20 A18 A14 A10

A01

C28

C10

C04

B128

ertex

Franz Kolar

Internorm

M
 S

or
a

Skyline Design

Assa Abloy

Ho
lz

m
an

uf
ak

tu
r

Ro
tt

w
ei

l

Kiefer

Sl
at

e 
Li

te

Victrosa

do
rm

ak
ab

a

M
ar

re
tt

i S
ca

le

BGT

Clara Fenster

Gilgen Door Systems

Glutz

Isba

4B Fenster
EgoKiefer

Forbo Flooring

Mega

Aw
es

o

Frego

Hans
Kohler

Reynaers

Sika

Sika

Velopa

Walo

AGS

8

4B Fenster	 A130
AGS	 C139
Assa Abloy	 C130
Aweso	 D109
Clara Fenster	 C114
dormakaba	 B58
EgoKiefer	 A100

ertex 	 B66
Forbo Flooring	 A162
Franz Kolar	 B66
Frego	 C124
FSB	 B139
Geberit	 D95
Gilgen Door Systems	 C88|D90

Glutz	 D126
Hans Kohler	 A64
Holzmanufaktur Rottweiler	 C155
Internorm	 D100
Isba	 B172
Jansen	 C04
Kiefer	 B54

Back to Index

Hall 1.1

Building 
Shells

NOTES

https://www.metallart-stairs.com/


D191

C188

C186

D189 D180

D190

C182

D180

C185

A180

D160

C176 C174

D156

C179 C175

A179

C170

A162

C156

C169

B168

A158

C167

B168

C161

B160

D148

C152

C159

D149

D142

A154

C142

C149

A144

D132

D131

D130

C134

D126 D124 D100

C130

C126
C124

C114

C147 C139 B134 C119 C115 C111

B144

A140
A130

A100

B112

D111 D109
D143

B172

B148

B181

A177

D88

C88

B94

D82 D80

C70 C68

B79

B88

B68

C77

B78

A70

C74

B66

A64
A62

B58

C48

C50

A50

L07

C44

D30 D12 D08

D30 C24

C29 B08 B06

A40 A36 A32 A20 A18 A14 A10

A01

C28

C10

C04

B128

ertex

Franz Kolar

Internorm

M
 S

or
a

Skyline Design

Assa Abloy

Ho
lz

m
an

uf
ak

tu
r

Ro
tt

w
ei

l

Kiefer

Sl
at

e 
Li

te

Victrosa

do
rm

ak
ab

a

M
ar

re
tt

i S
ca

le

BGT

Clara Fenster

Gilgen Door Systems

Glutz

Isba

4B Fenster
EgoKiefer

Forbo Flooring

Mega

Aw
es

o

Frego

Hans
Kohler

Reynaers

Sika

Sika

Velopa

Walo

AGS

9

M Sora	 D111
Marretti Scale	 C146
Mega	 C136
MetallArt 	 B128
MGT	 B66
panoramah!	 D88
Reynaers	 B94

Sika	 A180|B181	
Sky-Frame	 C111
Skyline Design	 B66
Slate Lite	 B170
Solarlux (Schweiz) AG	 C119
Velopa	 B134
Victrosa	 D80

Walo	 B168

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

ADVERTISEMENT

INSIDE
OUTSIDE
LIVING.

ADVERTISEMENT Back to Index

Hall 1.1

Building 
Shells

NOTES

https://www.sky-frame.com/en/


OB ZIMMERMANN  
ODER  
ARCHITEKTIN:   
Besuchen Sie die führende 
Fachmesse  der Bau- 
und Immobilienwirtschaft.

Leading Partner Swissbau Focus: Main Partner Swissbau Innovation Lab:Themenpartner:

Medienpartner:   

SWB20_Besucherkampagne_NagelBleistift_190x270_de_coated_sa.indd   1SWB20_Besucherkampagne_NagelBleistift_190x270_de_coated_sa.indd   1 22.11.19   09:1222.11.19   09:12

https://www.swissbau.ch/en-US.aspx


OB ZIMMERMANN  
ODER  
ARCHITEKTIN:   
Besuchen Sie die führende 
Fachmesse  der Bau- 
und Immobilienwirtschaft.

Leading Partner Swissbau Focus: Main Partner Swissbau Innovation Lab:Themenpartner:

Medienpartner:   

SWB20_Besucherkampagne_NagelBleistift_190x270_de_coated_sa.indd   1SWB20_Besucherkampagne_NagelBleistift_190x270_de_coated_sa.indd   1 22.11.19   09:1222.11.19   09:12

swisskrono.com/oneworld

Besuchen Sie uns auf der SWISSBAU.
Halle 2.1, Stand B62

ONE WORLD
      of living spaces

https://www.swissbau.ch/en-US.aspx
http://www.swisskrono.ch/en/products.html


ADVERTISEMENT12

100°C KOCHENDES, GEKÜHLTES SPRUDELNDES  
UND STILLES WASSER

DER WASSERHAHN,  
DER ALLES KANN

Besuchen Sie uns an unserem Stand F15 / Halle 2.1

Akutech	 A55
Artemide	 G13
Beton-Ciré	 B63
Bora	 L82
Bosch	 A34
BSH	 A34
Forster	 B72
Franke	 D72
Franke Kitchen Systems	 D72
Gaggenau	 A34
König + Neurath	 A33|G13
Leitopal	 B61
Miele	 M24
Neff	 A34
peka.system	 B50
Pfleiderer Holzwerkstoffe	 B42
Quooker	 F15
Schulthess Maschinen	 K10
Siemens	 A34
Suter Inox	 L80|K80
SWISS KRONO	 B62
Team 7	 K81
Tiba	 F18
Ticinoro	 B44
V-Zug	 L52|L50
Wesco	 K82
Woodcoat	 B65

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

Back to Index

Hall 2.1

Interior  
Finishing

NOTES

https://www.quooker.co.uk/


K90

K81 K82

F73

L82 L84

L80

D72

B72

A70

B62

B52

A55
L52

L42

L32

K10D22

A34

D14

D11A02

A33

A44

F18

G13

M40

L50

M24

A01

E16

E24

F16

M84

Leitopal

Beton-
Ciré

Miele

BSH

Gaggenau

Suter InoxSuter Inox

Tiba

Ak
ut

ec
h

Forster

Schulthess
Maschinen

Ticinoro

Bosch

Neff

Woodcoat

ADVERTISEMENT 13

Kleben ist das 
neue Bohren.
Lernen Sie unsere Klebelösung für Bad-Accessoires kennen. 
Von Profis für Profis. adesio.ch

Stand A26  
Halle 2.2

Back to Index

Hall 2.1

Interior  
Finishing

NOTES

https://www.bodenschatz.ch/de-ch/


ADVERTISEMENT14

Halle 2.2
Stand A32Wir machen 

jeden Waschraum 
wundervoll.
www.franke.com

Arwa	 B18-B22
Artweger	 A33
Bekon-Koralle	 A24
Bodenschatz	 A26
Closemo	 D11
Dornbracht	 B39
Duka	 A07
Duravit	 A15
Duscholux	 A22
Fima	 A31
Franke Water Systems	 A32
Geberit	 M28|K24
Grohe	 A12
Hansgrohe Axor	 B12
Kaldewei	 A14
Kartell by Laufen	 A18
Keller Spiegelschränke	 D19
KLAFS	 B10
KWC	 A32|B34	
Laufen	 A18
Romay	 C20
Scarabeo	 A31
Schmidlin	 E16
Similor	 B18-B22
Starpool	 A11
talsee	 A21|A23	
Thumag	 F63
Villeroy & Boch	 A19
Vola	 B26
W. Schneider + Co.	 B28

approved by 
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We 
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly 

positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

Back to Index

Hall 2.2

Interior  
Finishing

NOTES

https://www.franke.com/gb/en/ws.html


B34

A32

B32
A33

D74 D76

D65

D62
D61

F69

F63

L67 M67

M63

M68

K52

M66

K42

M46

M40
M45

M43

M42

K24 M28

L18

M07

K18

K16

K12
K13

K17E16

F11E14D08

D19C20

C18

C14 D11

B12

B10

A14

A12

A05

A07

A18

B18

B22

B26

A22

A27

A29

B28A24 A26

Ar
tw

eg
er

Romay

Be
ko

n-
Ko

ra
lle

Ke
lle

r
Sp

ie
ge

ls
ch

rä
nk

e

Thumag

Closemo

W.
Schneider 

+ Co.

Duka

St
ar

po
ol

ADVERTISEMENT 15

DAVIDE VERCELLI DESIGN

Back to Index

Hall 2.2

Interior  
Finishing

NOTES

https://fimacf.com/?SID=1nhun19qitjhf1b4lqsj0o5sbj


A.24 
design: Carlotta de Bevilacqua

Modern working worlds require maximum  
mobility and adaptability. Optimum lighting 
and creative flexibility are offered by the  
innovative A.24 lighting system: The delicate, 
just 24 mm deep profiles can be freely installed 
in the room, up to 14 m, as recessed, ceiling 
or pendant lighting. A range of performance 
solutions fits seamlessly into the profile: 
diffuse light, sharp light guides or an intelligent 
magnet track which can flexibly accommodate 
spotlights such as the efficient Vector. All 
modules can be operated comfortably via the 
Artemide app or DALI. Call on us in Hall 2.1 / 
Stand G13 and experience the visionary light-
ing solutions for yourself – together with the 
holistic office concepts from König + Neurath.
www.artemide.com

FREEDOM OF LIGHT  

FOR AGILE  

WORK SPACES.

Ph
ot

o:
 P

ie
rp

ao
lo

 F
er

ra
ri

Artemide_Architectural_AZ_A24_190x270_RZ.indd   1Artemide_Architectural_AZ_A24_190x270_RZ.indd   1 04.12.19   12:1504.12.19   12:15

https://www.artemide.com/en/home

